Nume
IONESCU
GURGUTA
CHIRCU
RADU
MAEREAN
JURCUT
LAZAR
Hanghicel
CATANA
CANTARAGIU
SINCU
TANASE
ACHIM
AVADANI
SUSCSAK
MOCANU
STANCIU
DOMUTA
CHIRIC
Canceu
COZONAC
GALACzZI
MIRICA
SAVIUC
RODEAN
Debreni-Teleptean
HAUCA
HAUCA
BUSUIOC
IONITA-COTULBEA
TODERICA
Radu
PIRVU-MIC
TEME
STANESCU
BUDAI
BALAN
COCHIOR
POPESCU-SILISTENI
BARSAUAN
BOROS
STEFAN
NISTOR
RADU
CEOBANU
DOSINESCU

Prenume

ROXANA MEDEEA
MIRELA-VIOLETA
VLAD
ANDREEA-MARIA
BIANCA LAURA
FLORINA BIANCA
IONELA NICOLETA
Liliana
MIHAELA-GABRIELA
LAURA-ANDREA
IULIANA MADALINA
MARIA MAGDALENA
SERGIU DANIEL
VLAD-ALEXANDRU
BIANCA LAURA
DRAGOS-STEFAN
ALEXANDRU-IOAN
MIRELA ANGELICA
IONELA

Lavinia Florina
MIHAI-CRISTIAN
SZABOLCS

VLAD

MARCELA

RADU CONSTANTIN
Andra-Alina
ALEXANDRU CATALIN
ANNE MARIE
COSTEL-GIGI
DANIELA MIHAELA
FLORIN

Marius

ALEXANDRA CARLA
TEME

CLAUDIA

LEVENTE

VALERIA
CRISTIAN-MARIAN
MARCELA

EREMIA FLORIN
MARICELA

NICOLAE

ILEANA MARIA
ELENA
ALEXANDRU-EUGEN
ION

Data finalizare curs

12-03-23
13-03-23
13-03-23
13-03-23
14-03-23
14-03-23
14-03-23
14-03-23
14-03-23
14-03-23
15-03-23
15-03-23
15-03-23
15-03-23
16-03-23
16-03-23
17-03-23
17-03-23
18-03-23
18-03-23
19-03-23
19-03-23
20-03-23
21-03-23
21-03-23
21-03-23
22-03-23
22-03-23
22-03-23
22-03-23
22-03-23
22-03-23
22-03-23
22-03-23
23-03-23
24-03-23
24-03-23
25-03-23
26-03-23
26-03-23
26-03-23
26-03-23
27-03-23
27-03-23
28-03-23
28-03-23



TRUSCULESCU
CRETU
Dragan
TECSA
VILCEANU
IORDACHE
TULAI
PURCARIU
VASILICA
MIHAILA
MANEA
CIRCIUMARU
TROFIM
DINU
MATUS
MAIOR
COSTACHE
lonascu
ZANFIR
SIRGHI
TOADER
PRICOPI
SANDRA
VAIDA
CHIRCU
VAJDA
LUCACIU
CASANDRESCU
Tasente
MOCANU
SOCACIU
TUHUT
PAVEL
DROBOTA
HANCA
DAMIAN
SZUCS
HURMUZ
ANGHEL
JIGAU
DUTA
VASAI

Lobl
Pavaloiu
IONESCU
LUP

MITU

SORIN ALEXANDRU
GABRIEL-SILVIU
Madalina
IOAN-CRISTIAN
IONELA-LARISA
MIHAELA

BIANCA IOANA
ERICA
LENUTA-GABRIELA
MIHAELA LOREDANA
ODETTA MARIA
LAURENTIU FLORICEL
MIHAI-MARIUS
NICOLAE
ANA-MARIA
ANDREI-PETRU

NELA

Andrei-Florin

EMILIA

GIANINA INGRID

MADALINA GEORGIANA

CORNELIA-MARICICA
DANIELA ROMINA
CRISTINA

SELENA GEORGIANA
MARIA

MINEL EMIL
MONICA-CRISTINA
Sima

GABRIELA IONELA
IONUT SEBASTIAN
LAVINIA FLORINA
VLADUT-ALEXANDRU
ANDREI
CLAUDIU-NICOLAE
CARMEN MARIA
NOEMI EVA
LOREDANA-ILEANA
ANDREI-DANIEL
COSMIN-ANDREI
MARIUS GEORGIAN
MIHAIL-PAUL
Alexandru Cristian
Mihai Traian
DRAGOS OVIDIU
MIRCEA DENIS
FELICIA MONICA

28-03-23
28-03-23
28-03-23
28-03-23
29-03-23
29-03-23
30-03-23
30-03-23
30-03-23
30-03-23
31-03-23
01-04-23
01-04-23
02-04-23
02-04-23
02-04-23
02-04-23
03-04-23
03-04-23
03-04-23
03-04-23
03-04-23
03-04-23
04-04-23
04-04-23
04-04-23
04-04-23
04-04-23
04-04-23
05-04-23
05-04-23
05-04-23
05-04-23
05-04-23
05-04-23
06-04-23
07-04-23
08-04-23
09-04-23
10-04-23
10-04-23
10-04-23
10-04-23
10-04-23
11-04-23
11-04-23
11-04-23



PLESCA
ANTON
COJOCARU
BALOGH
FISCALEANU
TABIRCA
MIHAI
SERBAN
BIRLEANU
COJOCARU
Filip
POPESCU
OTET
CINDREA
STANCU
FRINCU
Muntean
COTELIN
SOARE
NECHIFOR
Toporiste
DINU
NICOLESCU
AVADANEI
STANICA
IONESCU
PLESA OLAR
SCRIPCARU
DUMITRACHE
COSTEA
MOLDOVAN
CIUREA
IUREA
PONIA
Moga

STAN ARION
CIOREA
MICH
POPESCU
SIRBU
BUTISEACA
RANGU
GANEA
CALINESCU
COsOl
NEDELCU
BITA

SORIN-MARIUS
ELENA RAMONA
DAN ANTONIO
TUNDE

CAMELIA DORINA
LUCIA TEONA
ALEXANDRU-CODRIN
RALUCA-PAULA
ALEXANDRINA
CLAUDIU

Laurentiu
LARISA-GEORGIANA
MIHAIL RAZVAN
MIRELA SILVIA
RALUCA

GEORGE CRISTIAN
Sanda

MANOLE

RALUCA ELENA
ROBERT CONSTANTIN
Stefan Theodor
VIRGINIA

OANA CATALINA
MARIA
ROXANA-ELENA
ALIN CONSTANTIN
ALINA-ANAMARIA
ANCA

MARIUS BOGDAN
AURELIAN
LIA-MARIA

LILIANA
LUCIA-MIHAELA
MARIANA
Madalina-Bianca
MIHAI

IOAN VLAD

MIHAI LAURENTIU
ANDRA ELENA
INGRID CRISTINA
MARIUS MIHAIL
MONICA ANDREEA
STEFANIA DANIELA
IULIANA

FELICIA

MIRCEA CATALIN
TIBERIU CONSTANTIN

11-04-23
12-04-23
12-04-23
12-04-23
13-04-23
13-04-23
13-04-23
13-04-23
17-04-23
17-04-23
17-04-23
17-04-23
18-04-23
18-04-23
18-04-23
18-04-23
18-04-23
19-04-23
19-04-23
19-04-23
19-04-23
19-04-23
20-04-23
20-04-23
20-04-23
21-04-23
21-04-23
21-04-23
21-04-23
21-04-23
21-04-23
21-04-23
22-04-23
23-04-23
23-04-23
24-04-23
24-04-23
24-04-23
25-04-23
25-04-23
25-04-23
25-04-23
25-04-23
25-04-23
26-04-23
26-04-23
26-04-23



SIMA
LACATUSU
GEORGESCU
Moise
MOGLAN
PRODANEL
JUGAREAN
BADEA
RATA
DUMITRASCU
CROITORU
DRAGAN
CALIN
CIORA
OPROIU
DRAGOMIR
LECHINTAN
Lobont
IONELE
MATEI
ZARNESCU
ZARNESCU
POPA
NECULAE
Todica
DINGA
TOLAN
NICOLAESCU
Mingheat
CONSTANTINESCU
DRAGOMIRESCU
BOGDAN
CIUMPILEAC
TIRLEA
BRAIA
DUMINICA
DONICI
LUBEN
LAZAR
MOSCALU
APETREI
LANGA
APOSTOAE
DUMITRU
MITOIU
SARBU
LACATUSU

DANIEL OVIDIU
DOINA
FLAVIUS-ANDREI
Cristina Mariana
DOINA

FLORIAN

FLORIN
ION-DANIEL
ROMULUS
GEORGE-ADRIAN
ADINA MADALINA
GABRIEL
MARINELA

MIRELA

OANA

IOVA SORIN

KEVIN

Miana Monica
OLIVIA PAULINA
DARIA-IOANA
DARIUS FLORENTIN
ELENA GABRIELA
MARIA LOREDANA
MIHAELA ANDREEA
Alexandru Cristian
NARCIS

REMUS

VLAD DANIEL

Anca Elena
ELISABETA GEORGETA
MIHAI

RADU IOAN
ALEXANDRA-ECATERINA
DENISA ANDREEA
ILINCA-ANASTASIA
IOANA CATALINA
ANDREEA ELENA
ANDREI MIHAIL
ALIN-COSTICA
COSMINA

COSTEL

SIMONA MANUELA
ANDREI BOGDAN
DANIELA IONELA
GETA

ION-ANDREI
IULIANA

26-04-23
26-04-23
26-04-23
27-04-23
27-04-23
27-04-23
27-04-23
27-04-23
27-04-23
27-04-23
28-04-23
28-04-23
28-04-23
28-04-23
28-04-23
01-05-23
01-05-23
01-05-23
02-05-23
03-05-23
03-05-23
03-05-23
03-05-23
03-05-23
03-05-23
03-05-23
03-05-23
03-05-23
04-05-23
04-05-23
04-05-23
04-05-23
04-05-23
04-05-23
04-05-23
04-05-23
07-05-23
07-05-23
08-05-23
08-05-23
08-05-23
08-05-23
08-05-23
09-05-23
09-05-23
09-05-23
09-05-23



FILIMON
HETEA
I0JA

Oana
MORARIU
NICOLAESCU
APOSTOAE
TUDOR
PALATKAS
MANOLE
NISTOR
CUJBESCU
MARCU
FARAON
GAMAN
ACUNUNEI
SANDU
NICOLAE
NEAGU
BURUIANA
BAROIANU
PINZARIU
CATANA
JIPA
Magyari
NICODIM
OLARU
COSTINAS
STUPARU
Apopei
ZOLTAN
GAL

VLAD
STOICA
PARASCHIV
GHIMES
NEAGU
NASTASA
HADNAGY
ONISORU
GRAMA
SERES
POLOSAN
PAPARA
GRAPA
CucC
BALINT

MIHAELA CLAUDIA
GABRIELA DIANA
DANIEL-IONUT
Mihai Adrian
LAURA

IOAN

ALEXANDRA IONELA
FLORIN

MARICELA
NICOLINA
PETRU-EUGEN
TEODORA
IOANA-MADALINA
OANA-NICOLETA
AURELIA-LUCICA
DANIEL

IONUT

MARILENA
TEODORA

ANA RAMONA
CONSTANTIN VALENTIN
MADALIN-FLORIN
ALINA-MIHAELA
AURELIA

Ibolya

DANIELA
CONSTANTIN-MARINICA
ELENA GEORGIANA
ALEXANDRU

Calin

ELENA

SZABOLCS
ALEXANDRU
RAMONA OCTAVIA
ALEXANDRU
DANIELA
RARES-ANTON
ANAMARIA
LUMINITA MELANIA
OVIDIU-VASILE
ADRIAN

KATALIN

VASILE

IOANA ALINA
DOINA

MARIA SUNHILDE
PAUL

09-05-23
09-05-23
10-05-23
10-05-23
11-05-23
11-05-23
12-05-23
12-05-23
13-05-23
15-05-23
15-05-23
15-05-23
15-05-23
15-05-23
16-05-23
16-05-23
17-05-23
17-05-23
17-05-23
18-05-23
18-05-23
18-05-23
18-05-23
18-05-23
18-05-23
19-05-23
19-05-23
19-05-23
20-05-23
20-05-23
20-05-23
20-05-23
21-05-23
21-05-23
22-05-23
22-05-23
22-05-23
23-05-23
23-05-23
23-05-23
23-05-23
23-05-23
24-05-23
24-05-23
25-05-23
25-05-23
25-05-23



Balaceanu
CIRNICI
UNGUREANU
GALAN
NACOV
Ferencz
LAZAR
ALEXANDRU
STANCIU
SOMCUTEAN
Popisteanu
MREJERIU
CATANA
NISTOR
BAIASU
BALA
NAZNEAN
MEGA
CIUPIC
TUDOR
ANTONACHE
DETESAN
Balint
VADAN
DRAGOMIR
ROBESCU
MEGA
HAIDUC
Bereschi
RAD
TRIFESCU
PANTIRU-NASTEA
CATOIU
Ciuciu
TOMOIAGA
DOBREA
NASTASA
TUREAN
SANDOR
ANTAL
RIMARU
BUJOR
CEUSAN
DIACONU
KONYA
ROSU

LEAFU

Alexandru Mihai
DANIELA
ROXANA-IOANA

ALEXANDRU-IONUT

ANTONIO

Attila Tibor
CONSTANTIN
IONUT DORINEL

NICOLETA-MADALINA

TANIA-CRISTINA
Carmen
LIVIU-CONSTANTIN
IULIA-MADALINA
MARIA-NICOLETA
ELENA-AIDA
MARIAN CLUDIU
HORATIU

LAURA CRISTINA
CRISTIAN

DANUT FLORIAN
MIRCEA ADRIAN
TEODOR-DANIEL
Dumitra Georgiana
PAULA-IOANA

DORU-CONSTANTIN

GEANINA-ELENA
LAURA CRISTINA
VIOLETA ADINA
Denisa
FLOAREA ANITA
IONUT-FLORIN
MARIA
RAZVAN-STEFAN
Gheorghe Cristian
ANCA FLOAREA
GELU ANDREI
FLORIN
EMIL-MIHAI
MIRABELA
ELI-IANN

ILIE

VIOLETA

IONUT
FLORENTINA
KRISTOF

OVIDIU ADRIAN
ADELA

25-05-23
25-05-23
25-05-23
26-05-23
26-05-23
29-05-23
29-05-23
29-05-23
29-05-23
29-05-23
30-05-23
30-05-23
30-05-23
30-05-23
31-05-23
31-05-23
31-05-23
31-05-23
02-06-23
02-06-23
02-06-23
02-06-23
05-06-23
05-06-23
06-06-23
06-06-23
06-06-23
06-06-23
06-06-23
06-06-23
06-06-23
06-06-23
06-06-23
07-06-23
07-06-23
07-06-23
09-06-23
09-06-23
09-06-23
11-06-23
11-06-23
12-06-23
12-06-23
13-06-23
13-06-23
13-06-23
14-06-23



ROGOZ
Milian
SARMACHI
ONACA
BUSTIHAN
GINJU
ILUTA
KELEMEN
DUNCA
OLTEAN
Moldovan
CUNTAN
APOSTOL
DRAGAN-DUTA
ASTANCAI
NECHIFOR
DEME
BLAGA
Draghina
LUMINEANU
CUNTAN
CIUBOTARU
PAVLOV
IUZIC
Dragomir
PETEAN-CIURDAS-CODREA
TINTA

TRIP
NEVOIE
LEGMAN
HENTEA
AVRA,MESCU
PETRAR
DAN
TUDOR
LUCACIU
ILARIE
LUNGU
SPRENCZ
MOROSAN
BORDIANU
COSTIN
IMBREA
ANDRIES
MATUS
GRIGORE

DRAGOS-DUMITRU
Lavinia Florica
SEBASTIAN-GABRIEL
IONUT-CRISTIAN
VLAD-BOGDAN

GEORGIANA-MARIANA

DORIN ALIN
KAROLY
MIHAELA-EVA
RARES ANTONIU
Monica
GHEORGHE

ANA MARIA
MARIANA
GHEORGHE VLADUT
MARIA BIANCA
RALUCA-IOANA
VOICHITA-FLORICA
Liliana

MARIA LARISA
IOAN

PETRONELA
CAMELIA

IOANA ALEXANDRA
Mihaela-Diana
RAZVAN

FLORIN

LENUTA

MIHAELA

VLAD
NICOLAE-BOGDAN
OLIMPIA AURELIA
IOANA MIHAELA
ANA ALINA
LORENA

CAMELIA
CATALINA
CRISTINA VERONICA
TAMAS

TUDOR OVIDIU
COSMIN-ION
LAURA ANTOANELA
LIDIA-DIANA

NELU

CRISTIAN VLAD
TEODORA-IOANA

14-06-23
14-06-23
14-06-23
14-06-23
14-06-23
15-06-23
15-06-23
15-06-23
15-06-23
16-06-23
16-06-23
17-06-23
18-06-23
18-06-23
19-06-23
19-06-23
19-06-23
19-06-23
19-06-23
19-06-23
20-06-23
20-06-23
20-06-23
20-06-23
20-06-23
20-06-23
21-06-23
21-06-23
21-06-23
22-06-23
22-06-23
22-06-23
23-06-23
24-06-23
25-06-23
26-06-23
26-06-23
26-06-23
26-06-23
26-06-23
26-06-23
26-06-23
26-06-23
27-06-23
27-06-23
27-06-23



